July 22-July 26, 2024

9:00-9:10
9:10-9:45
9:45-9:50
9:50-10:25
10:25-10:30
10:30-11:05
11:05-11:10
11:10-11:45
11:45-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:25
12:25-12:30
12:30-1:05
1:05-1:10
1:10-1:45
1:45-1:50
1:50-2:25
2:25-2:30
2:30-3:05
3:05-3:10
3:10-3:45
3:45-3:50

Monday

Tuesday

Brooks TV Reloaded

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Morning Meeting

Morning Meeting

Morning Meeting

Morning Meeting

Morning Meeting

Meet & Greet

Group Photo

Creative Connections

Transition Transition Transition Creative Connections | Creative Connections
Creative Connections | Creative Connections Free Swim
Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack
Free Swim WOW Events Free Swim Free Swim
Creative Connections Transition Transition Transition Transition
Creative Connections WOW Events Creative Connections | Creative Connections
Transition Transition Transition Transition Transition

Power-Up Break

Power-Up Break

Power-Up Break

Power-Up Break

Power-Up Break

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Transition

Transition

Transition

Transition

Transition

Creative Connections

Creative Connections

Creative Connections

Creative Connections

Ice Cream Party

Transition

Creative Connections

Snack

Snack

Snack

Snack

Transition

Creative Connections

Creative Connections

Creative Connections

Creative Connections

Showcase

Afternoon Meeting

Afternoon Meeting

Afternoon Meeting

Afternoon Meeting

Afternoon Meeting




