## **Brooks TV Reloaded**

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00-9:10	Morning Meeting				
9:10-9:45	Meet & Greet	Group Photo	Creative Connections		
9:45-9:50	Transition	Transition	Transition	Creative Connections	Creative Connections
9:50-10:25	Creative Connections	Creative Connections	Free Swim		
10:25-10:30	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
10:30-11:05		Free Swim	WOW Events	Free Swim	Free Swim
11:05-11:10	Creative Connections	Transition	Transition	Transition	Transition
11:10-11:45		Creative Connections	WOW Events	Creative Connections	Creative Connections
11:45-11:50	Transition	Transition	Transition	Transition	Transition
11:50-12:00	Power-Up Break				
12:00-12:25	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:25-12:30	Transition	Transition	Transition	Transition	Transition
12:30-1:05					Ice Cream Party
1:05-1:10	Creative Connections	Creative Connections	Creative Connections	Creative Connections	Transition
1:10-1:45					Creative Connections
1:45-1:50	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Transition
1:50-2:25					
2:25-2:30					
2:30-3:05	Creative Connections	Creative Connections	Creative Connections	Creative Connections	Showcase
3:05-3:10					
3:10-3:45					
3:45-3:50	Afternoon Meeting				